212123, 9:16 AM ‘ Medibank Enterprise Server: View Order Page

“lifford Di - Pte Lid . Welcome to CLIFFORD DISPENSARY PTE LTD - SHAW
Clifford Dispensary Pte Lt Medibank Enterprise Server You are logged in as pohkim
2023-02-02 09:12:43.645
Main Dispense History End Of Day Reports Patient Owing Find Invoice Change Password Logout
New Patient Find Patient Queue Log Chronic Illness Search Chronic Iliness Report Doctor On Duty
Status Current Status: Approved Name [LAU CHONG WAI (s0132369E)
History

Dispensed - February 2, 2023 9:12:30
AM GMT+08:00

Approved - February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM
GMT+08:00

Date February 2, 2023 9:12:30 AM
Ordered GMT+08:00

February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00

NETS
Unit /
List
Product Status Quantity PriceAdjustments Subtotal
CONSULTATION - Consultation Approved v [Save] 1 30.00/ 0.00 30.00
February 2, 2023 9:12:31 0.00
AM GMT+08:00: Approved
Inventory: 10451 1
NORG01_10002 - Approved v [Save] 40 0.30/ 0.00 12.00
ORPHENADOL(NORGESIC) February 2, 2023 9:12:31 0.00
AM GMT+08:00: Approved
Additional Feature : As Instructed 0.00
Additional Feature : tabs 0.00
Additional Feature : tab 0.00
Additional Feature : FOR MUSCLE RELAXANT 0.00
Additional Feature : Take 0.00
Additional Feature : MAY CAUSE DROWSINESS 0.00
Additional Feature : TAKE 1 TAB 2 TIMES A DAY @ 2 TABS NIGHT 0.00
Inventory: NORG01_10002 40
SYNF01_10002 - NAPROXEN Approved v [Save] 20 0.40/ 0.00 8.00
SODIUM 275MG February 2, 2023 9:12:31 0.00
AM GMT+08:00: Approved
Additional Feature : 2 Times a Day After Food 0.00
Additional Feature : tabs 0.00
Additional Feature : tab 0.00
Additional Feature : 1 0.00
Additional Feature : Take 0.00
Additional Feature : FOR HEADACHE & PAIN 0.00
Inventory: SYNFO1_10002 20
FAMO40_10002 - FAMOTIDINE ppproved v [Save] 20 0.30/ 0.00 6.00
40MG February 2, 2023 9:12:31 0.00
AM GMT+08:00: Approved
Additional Feature : 2 Times a Day 0.00
Additional Feature ; tabs 0.00
Additional Feature : tab 0.00
Additional Feature : 1 0.00
Additional Feature : Take 0.00
Additional Feature : FOR GASTRIC Q.00

www.cliffordmedical.com/reception/control/orderview?order_id=16096068&rid=20230202091238567 172



212123, 9:16 AM

1D - MUSC-CHESTP
3619 - X-RAY CHEST(RIBS) OIC

CHAS9 - Merdeka Gen (ACUTE)

No notes for this order.

www.cliffordmedical.com/reception/control/orderview?order_id=1609606&rid=20230202091238567

Medibank Enterprise Server: View Order Page

Inventory: FAMO40_10002

Approved v [Save]
February 2, 2023 9:12:31
AM GMT+08:00: Approved

Inventory: 10490

Approved v [Save]
February 2, 2023 9:12:31
AM GMT+08:00: Approved

Inventory: 11851

Approved v [Save]
February 2, 2023 9:12:31
AM GMT+08:00: Approved

Inventory: 28261

20

1

1

1

0.00/ 0.00
0.00

70.00/ 0.00
0.00

-23.50/ 0.00
0.00

Items Subtotal

Total Other Order Adjustments

Powered By Cnelree Interactive

Add 8% GST
Grant

Total Due
Rounding

Total Amount

0.00

70.00

-23.50

126.00
0.00
10.08
-23.50

112.58
0.02
$112.60

2/2



-

NETS

NETSVO22 .68

CLIFTORD DISPENSARY PL
SHAW HOUSE

TiHANK YOU

111848476900 84041601
804117

NETS PURCHASE SAV
DBS BANK

02 FE3 2828 89:11:24
861117 628365 88
TOTAL: §112.60

APPROVED



