Clifford Dispensary Pte Ltd

Medibank Enterprise Server

Welcome to CLIFFORD DISPENSARY PTE LTD - SHAW You are logged in as pohkim 2023-02-02 09:12:43.645

Dispense History Main **New Patient Find Patient**

End Of Day Reports Queue Log

Patient Owing Chronic Illness Search Find Invoice Chronic Illness Report

Change Password Logout Doctor On Duty

Status Current Status: Approved

History

Dispensed - February 2, 2023 9:12:30

AM GMT+08:00

Approved - February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM

GMT+08:00

Date February 2, 2023 9:12:30 AM

Ordered GMT+08:00

NETS

February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00

Name	LAU CHONG WAI	(S0132369E)

Order Items					
			Unit / List		
Product	Status	Quantity	PriceAdjı	ıstments	Subtotal
CONSULTATION - Consultation	Approved V [Save] February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00: Approved Inventory: 1045	1 1	30.00 / 0.00	0.00	30.00
NORG01_10002 - ORPHENADOL(NORGESIC)	Approved V [Save] February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00: Approved	40	0.30 / 0.00	0.00	12.00
	Additional Feature : As Instructe	d		0.00	
	Additional Feature : tab	os		0.00	
	Additional Feature : ta	b		0.00	
	Additional Feature : FOR MUSCLE RELAXAN			0.00	
	Additional Feature : Tak			0.00	
	Additional Feature : MAY CAUSE DROWSINES			0.00	
Additional Featur	e : TAKE 1 TAB 2 TIMES A DAY @ 2 TABS NIGH			0.00	
	Inventory: NORG01_1000	2 40			
SYNF01_10002 - NAPROXEN SODIUM 275MG	Approved ∨ [Save] February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00: Approved	20	0.40 / 0.00	0.00	8.00
	Additional Feature : 2 Times a Day After Foo	bd		0.00	
	Additional Feature: tab	os		0.00	
	Additional Feature : ta	ib		0.00	
	Additional Feature :	1		0.00	
	Additional Feature : Tak	«e		0.00	
	Additional Feature : FOR HEADACHE & PAI	N		0.00	
	Inventory: SYNF01_1000	20			
FAMO40_10002 - FAMOTIDINE 40MG	Approved v [Save] February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00: Approved	20	0.30 / 0.00	0.00	6.00
	Additional Feature : 2 Times a Da	эу		0.00	
	Additional Feature : tab	os		0.00	
	Additional Feature : ta	ab		0.00	
	Additional Feature :	1		0.00	
	Additional Feature : Tak	ke		0.00	
	Additional Feature : FOR GASTRI	IC		0.00	
www.cliffordmedical.com/reception/control/order	view?order_id=1609606&rid=202302020	91238567			1,

12123, 9: 10 AIVI	Wedibank Enterprise derver, view Order Lage				
•	Inventory: FAMO40_10002	20			
1D - MUSC-CHESTP	Approved v [Save] February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00: Approved	1	0.00 / 0.00	0.00	0.00
	Inventory: 10490	1			
3619 - X-RAY CHEST(RIBS) OIC	Approved ➤ [Save] February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00: Approved	1	70.00 / 0.00	0.00	70.00
	Inventory: 11851	1			
CHAS9 - Merdeka Gen (ACUTE)	Approved ∨ [Save] February 2, 2023 9:12:31 AM GMT+08:00: Approved	1	-23.50 / 0.00	0.00	-23.50
	Inventory: 28261	1			
	Тс	otal Ot	Items Subtotal al Other Order Adjustments Add 8% GST Grant		126.00 0.00 10.08 -23.50
			T	otal Due	112.58
			F	Rounding	0.02
			Tota	Amount	\$112.60

Notes

No notes for this order.

Powered By OneTree Interactive



NETSV022.G01 CLIFFORD DISPENSARY PL SHAW HOUSE

THANK YOU

111848416300 84841601

604117

NETS PURCHASE

DBS BANK

TOTAL: \$112.60

APPROVED